
NOTES

SPEC TYPE

PROJECT  PROJET

SCOUT BELL PENDANT 4048/4049-BEL
ORDERING SPECIFICATION   SPÉCIFICATION DE COMMANDE CODE

MODEL   MODÈLE

4048-BEL-6
4048-BEL-10
4048-BEL-18
4049-BEL-6
4049-BEL-10
4049-BEL-18

SCOUT Ø2.75 - 6”
SCOUT Ø2.75 - 10”
SCOUT Ø2.75 - 18”
SCOUT Ø4.5 - 6”
SCOUT Ø4.5 - 10”
SCOUT Ø4.5 - 18”

LIGHT SOURCE   SOURCE LUMINEUSE

LED
LED.HO

REGULAR OUTPUT
HIGH OUTPUT

COLOR TEMPERATURE   TEMPÉRATURE DE COULEUR

27
30
35
40*

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
* LONGER LEAD TIME MAY APPLY, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE

COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI)   INDICE DE RENDU DE COULEUR (IRC) 90

90 90+ CRI

VOLTAGE   VOLTAGE

120V
277V

120 VOLT
277 VOLT

CONTROL OPTION   OPTION DE CONTRÔLE

DP*
DV
NLTAIR2*
NLIGHT*

PHASE DIMMING (120V ONLY) 
0-10V DIMMING (120V-277V)
NLIGHT AIR CONTROL GEN 2
NLIGHT WIRED CONTROL

* REQUIRES RC2 CANOPY
* FOR EMERGENCY BATTERY WITH NLIGHT OPTIONS,PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE
REFER TO NLIGHT GUIDE AND INSTALLATION SHEET FOR ALL REQUIREMENTS.

EMERGENCY BATTERY   BATTERIE D’URGENCE

EM DRIVER BOX INCLUDED, INSTALLED REMOTELY. SEE EM GUIDE FOR DETAILS.

EMB* EMERGENCY BATTERY FOR REMOTE BOX
* 3981E ACCESSORY IS REQUIRED FOR THIS OPTION

STEM OR CABLE   TIGE OU CABLE

S10*
C* 
C2**

3/8” (10MM) STEM, NOT FIELD ADJUSTABLE
BLACK OR WHITE CABLE, FIELD ADJUSTABLE
AIRCRAFT SUSPENSION WITH BLACK OR WHITE CABLE, FIELD ADJUSTABLE
* FOR 4048-FLA CONFIGURATIONS ONLY
** FOR 4049-FLA CONFIGURATIONS ONLY

STEM OR CABLE LENGTH   LONGUEUR DE TIGE OU CABLE 

36
60 
**

36” CABLE (STD LENGTH)
60” CABLE (STD LENGTH)
CUSTOM CABLE OR STEM LENGTH (PLEASE SPECIFY)
FOR OVERALL LENGTH, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE

MOUNTING   MONTAGE

ROUND CANOPY / PAVILLON ROND

RC1*
RC2

SCREWLESS 0.5” CANOPY (2471C)
NLIGHT SCREWLESS CANOPY Y Ø7.75” X 1 .30 “ (2474H)
* 3983 ACCESSORY PROVIDED FOR 4048-BEL-6 AND 4049-BEL-6 WITH 2471C CANOPY

CANOPY FINISH   FINI PAVILLON

BLKE
WHE
MATCH*

BLACK FINE TEXTURE
WHITE FINE TEXTURE
COLOR MATCH WITH TUBE 
* LONGER LEAD TIME MAY APPLY, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE

POWER CORD OR STEM FINISH   FINI CABLE D’ALIMENTATION OU TIGE

BLK
WH
BLKE
WHE
MATCH*

BLACK POWER CORD
WHITE POWER CORD
BLACK STEM
WHITE STEM
COLOR MATCH STEM WITH TUBE
* LONGER LEAD TIME MAY APPLY, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE

MOUNTING OPTIONS   OPTIONS DE MONTAGE

FINISH

BLKE AYE DBECBE

HGE NBE SGECHM

WHE BRE GGECPE

LNE SBE STESIM
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TUBE FINISH   FINI TUBE

BLKE
WHE
CHM*
SIM*
AYE*
BRE*

BLACK
WHITE
CHAMPAGNE METALLIC
SILVER METALLIC
APRICOT YELLOW 
BRICK RED 

CBE*
CPE*
DBE*
GGE*
HGE*
LNE*

CHOCOLATE BROWN 
CLAY PINK  
DYNAMIC BLUE  
GRASS GREEN  
HUNTER GREEN  
LUNAR GREY 

NBE*
SBE*
SGE*
STE*

NAVY BLUE  
SAND BEIGE 
SAGE GREY  
SUMMER TEAL 

* LONGER LEAD TIME MAY APPLY, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE

ACCESSORY   ACCESSOIRE

3983 DEEP JUNCTION BOX (PROVIDED  FOR 4048-BEL-6 AND 4049-BEL-6 WITH CANOPY)

ACCESSORY EMERGENCY BATTERY   ACCESSOIRE BATTERIE D’URGENCE

3981EA ELECTRICAL BOX FOR EMB EMERGENCY BATTERY

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

10.1"
257mm

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

13.8"
351mm

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

21.8"
554mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

12.3"
312mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

16.1"
409mm

24.1"
612mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

10.1"
257mm

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

13.8"
351mm

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

21.8"
554mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

12.3"
312mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

16.1"
409mm

24.1"
612mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

10.1"
257mm

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

13.8"
351mm

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

21.8"
554mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

12.3"
312mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

16.1"
409mm

24.1"
612mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

4048-BEL-6

4049-BEL-6

4048-BEL-10

4049-BEL-10

4048-BEL-18

4049-BEL-18

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

10.1"
257mm

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

13.8"
351mm

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

21.8"
554mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

12.3"
312mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

16.1"
409mm

24.1"
612mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

10.1"
257mm

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

13.8"
351mm

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

21.8"
554mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

12.3"
312mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

16.1"
409mm

24.1"
612mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

10.1"
257mm

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

13.8"
351mm

Ø4.6"
Ø117mm

21.8"
554mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

12.3"
312mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm

16.1"
409mm

24.1"
612mm

Ø7.4"
Ø188mm
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BLKE
Black Textured

WHE
White Textured

CHM
Champagne

SIM
Silver

AYE
Apricot 
Yellow 
Textured

CBE
Chocolate 
Brown 
Textured

DBE
Dynamic Blue 
Textured

NBE
Navy Blue 
Textured

SBE
Sand Beige 
Textured

SGE
Sage Gray 
Textured

STE
Summer Teal 
Textured

CPE
Clay Pink 
Textured

BRE
Brick Red 
Textured

GGE
Grass Green 
Textured

HGE
Hunter Green 
Textured

LNE
Lunar Gray 
Textured

SCOUT - FINISH OPTIONS / OPTIONS DE FINIS Standard

Metallic

Premium



4048-6 4049-184049-6 4049-10 4048-184048-10

6,25”
159mm

Ø2,75”
Ø70mm

Ø4,5”
Ø114mm

Ø2,75”
Ø70mm

Ø4,5”
Ø114mm

Ø2,75”
Ø70mm

Ø4,5”
Ø114mm

10,5”
267mm

18”
457mm

404X-ORB 404X-PEB

404X-BEL 404X-FLA

ORB PEBBLE

BELL FLARE

SCOUT EXTRA - ACCESSORY FAMILY

BELL DIFFUSER 
A translucent cloche-
shaped shade for a smooth
minimalist look.

2 OUTPUTS & 4 CCTs 
Extruded aluminum heatsink
designed to e�cently o�er regular
and high output.

2 DIMMING TYPE 
Standard phase dimming (DP) or 0-10V dimming (DV). 
Integrated LED driver (404X-DIS-10 & 404X-DIS-18).
Deep junction box (3983) included (404X-DIS-6).

3 MOUNTING OPTIONS 
Pendant version designed 

with a singleblack or white 
 cable, easy install and adjust on 
site. Thin and discreet magnetic 

canopy. Also available as 
ceiling mount. 

6 FORMATS & 16 FINISHES 
Machined aluminum cylindrical 
structure, o�ered in a variety of 

16 new �nishes. 

TECHNICAL DATA

V1.0 — 2025.05All right reserved and all designs protected by copyrights. Eureka Lighting reserves the right to change or modify specification without notification.

Visit our website for warranty terms and conditions.

EFFICACY MULTIPLIERS

CRI CCT FACTOR

90+
90+
90+
90+

4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K

1.00
0.98
0.94
0.91

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

404X-BEL

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONX X48-XX XX48-XXX X49-XX XX49-XXX X49-XX

PERFORMANCE

SYSTEM WATTAGE
DELIVERED LUMENS (4000K)
EFFICACY

OTHER INFORMATIONS

BEAM ANGLE
LUMINAIRE’S WEIGHT

L70 (LUMEN MAINTENANCE)

24°
1.44KG /  1.63KG / 1.96KG
3.16LBS/ 3.58LBS/ 4.32LBS
> 63 600 HRS

45°
1.44KG /  1.63KG / 1.96KG
3.16LBS/ 3.58LBS/ 4.32LBS
> 63 600 HRS

28°
1.87KG /  2.24KG / 2.75KG
4.12LBS/ 4.92LBS/ 6.05LBS
> 63 600 HRS

48°
1.87KG /  2.24KG / 2.75KG
4.12LBS/ 4.92LBS/ 6.05LBS
> 63 600 HRS

64°
1.87KG /  2.24KG / 2.75KG
4.12LBS/ 4.92LBS/ 6.05LBS
> 63 600 HRS

REG HO

9.5W
1051 LM
110.6LM/W

13.6W
1425 LM
104.7LM/W

REG HO

9.5W
1051 LM
110.6LM/W

13.6W
1425 LM
104.7LM/W

REG HO

13.7W
1394 LM
101.7LM/W

20W
1907 LM
95.4LM/W

REG HO

13.7W
1509 LM
110.1M/W

20W
2070 LM
103.5LM/W

REG HO

13.7W
1472 LM
107.4M/W

20W
2021LM
101LM/W

SCOUT BELL PENDANT 4048/4049-BEL




